GAMES OF THE XXXIl OLYMPIAD - TOKYO 2020
Tokyo, JPN

List of Qualifying Race Walk Competitions in 2020
As at 3 February 2020

WORLD ATHLETICS AND AREA LEVEL COMPETITIONS

Results achieved in Race Walk events staged at all the following Competitions are valid towards the World Ranking and Performance Lists

World Athletics Series
Area, Regional or Group Games
Regional or Group Championships in Athletics

Matches between teams from different Areas representing Members or Areas or combinations thereof

World Athletics Race Waking Challenge

Area Championships and other intra-Area competitions organised by an Area Association

Regional or Group Championships in Athletics
Area Permit Competitions

NATIONAL PERMIT COMPETITIONS

Only results achieved at the following National Race Walk Competitions are valid towards the World Ranking and Performance Lists

2020 Name of competition
68th New Year Race Walking in Tokyo
5° Challenge de Leiria
US Olympic Trials & USATF Women's 50km RW Championships
Australian 20km Race Walking
7th National/3rd International Race Walking Championships
Turkey National Race Walking Championships
Copa Brasil Caixa de Marcha Atlética 2020
Ireland National Race Walking Championships
Lugano Trophy - Memorial Mario Albisetti
France Race Walking Championships
International Race Walking Meeting
Hungarian 20km Race Walking Championships
German National Race Walking Championships
Finland National Championships
Polish National Championships 20km
2020 Canadian Olympic Track and Field Trials

Venue

Tokyo

Leiria

Santee, California
Adelaide

Ranchi, Jharkhand
Antalya

Recife, PE

St. Anne's park, Raheny
Lugano

Gien

Zaniemysl
Békéscsaba
Naumburg

Lapua

Mielec

Complexe Sportif Claude-Robillard, Montreal

Country
JPN
POR
USA
AUS

IND
TUR
BRA

IRL
Sul
FRA
POL
HUN
GER

FIN
POL
CAN

Date
01-Jan
05-Jan
25-Jan
09-Feb

15-16 Feb
16-Feb
16-Feb
07-Mar
08-Mar
22-Mar
18-Apr
19-Apr
16-May
24-May
14-Jun
28-Jun

T4

TOKYO 2020

258’

Events announced

Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:
Men:

20km - Women: 10km

20km - Women: 20km

20km / 50km - Women: 20km / 50km
20km - Women: 20km

20km / 50km - Women: 20km

20km - Women: 20km

20km / 35km - Women: 20km / 35km
20km - Women: 20km

20km - Women: 20km

20km / 35km / 50km - Women: 20km / 35km / 50km
20km - Women: 20km

20km - Women: 20km

20km - Women: 20km

30km - Women: 20km

20km - Women: 20km

20km - Women: 20km



